
Indori Poha
Sooji upma 
Vermicelli upma
Poori Aloo masala
Parantha ( aloo/ pyaz/ mix)
Parantha (Paneer)

80
80

100
100
100
120

SYMPHONY OF SOUTH INDIAN FLAVOURS

MENU
IDLI, VADA & APPE
IDLI
Plain Idli (2 pcs)
Thatte idli
Mini idli sambhar dip
Lemon mini idli
Podi mini idli fry
Podi thatte idli with ghee 

80
120
140
140
160
160

VADA
Vada (2 pcs) with chutney, sambhar
Sambhar vada (Dip) (2 pcs)
Dahi Vada (2 pcs)
Masala vada / Dal Vada (2 pcs)
Carrot vada ( Adbhutam Spl) (4 pcs)

APPE
Masala appe (8 pcs)
Gud appe (8 pcs)
Paneer appe (8 pcs)
Cheese appe (8 pcs)

100
120
120
140

DESI BREAKFAST DELIGHTS

100
120
140
80

100

DOSA ( Served with 2
chutneys and sambhar)
Plain Dosa
Masala Dosa
Masala Onion Dosa
Ghee Dosa plain
Ghee masala Dosa
Ghee Podi Dosa plain
Ghee Podi Dosa masala
Ghee Mysore masala Dosa
Set Dosa (2 pcs)
Uthappam( Onion / tomato)
Uthappam mix veg (Adbhutam spl)
Gud Dosa  (Kids spl)
Paneer Dosa
Jini Dosa ( Pizza Dosa)
Plain Rava Dosa
Onion Rava Dosa
Ghee Rava Dosa
Masala Rava Dosa

140
180
200
160
200
200
220
220
160
180
200
160
240
280
180
190
200
220

RICE ( 1 pm onwards)
Lemon rice
Curd rice
Coconut rice
Veg Khichdi
Dal tadka & Jeera Rice
Tamarind rice/ Temple style Puliyogare
Rajma Rice
Chole Rice
Veg Fried Rice

130
130
140
140
140
150
160
160
160

Government taxes extra*
Packaging charges extra*

Pure Veg

Prices may change without prior notice
BREAKFAST - LUNCH - SNACKS - DINNER



Filter coffee
Instant coffee
Black coffee
Ghee coffee/ Bullet coffee
Tea
Gud Chai
Masala tea
Green tea
Herbal tea ( immunity booster)
Hot milk
Turmeric milk ( immunity booster)
Boost milk ( Kids spl)
Hot chocolate

Fresh lime juice (Salt/Sweet)
Shikanji
Buttermilk
Rose milk
Chocolate milk
Banana milk shake
Cold coffee with ice-cream
Vanilla shake
Strawberry shake
Mango shake
Chocolate shake

80
80
80

120
120
120
120
140
150
150
160

SNACKS (3 pm onwards)
Bhel puri
Sprouts Chat
Papdi chat
Palak patta chat
French fries
French fries (peri-peri)
French Fries (Cheese)
Mix pakoda (10 pcs)
Veg Sandwich
Paneer sandwich 

MEALS

Lemon rice, Curd rice, Parantha, Mix Veg
kurma, Salad, Pickle, Appalam, Kesari bath

SOUTH INDIAN MINI MEALS

199

SOUTH INDIAN PLATTER
1 Idli, 1 Vada, 1 Mini uthappam, 2 Appe, 2 pcs
Mini idli, Kesari bath, Filter coffee

249

NORTH INDIAN MINI THALI
Roti 2 pc, Seasonal Veg, Dal, Chawal, Salad,
Pickle

169

NORTH INDIAN THALI
Roti 2 pc, Rice, Dry Sabzi, Chole masala,
Yellow dal tadka, Raita, Salad, Pickle,
Papad, Sweet

249

NORTH INDIAN MAHARAJA THALI

Roti 2 pc, Parantha 1 pc, Matar paneer, Mix
Veg, Chole masala, Yellow dal tadka, Jeera
rice, Raita, Chutney, Salad, Pickle, Papad,
Sweet

349

BIRIYANI MEAL (Friday only)
Hyderabadi Veg Biriyani, Salan,
Raita, Kheer

259

HOT BEVERAGES 
60
40
30
60
30
40
40
30
40
70
80
80

100

COLD BEVERAGES

South Indian Filter Coffee 
Ranked 2  Best Coffee in the entire worldnd

SWEETS
Kesari bath
Chakkara pongal / Sweet pongal
Payasam / Sevai Kheer
Gulab Jamun (1 pcs)
Ice cream single scoop
Hot Gulab jamun with Icecream
Gajar ka Halwa / Moong dal halwa
(seasonal)

80
80
80
50
50

100
110

80
100
100
100
100
120
120
120
120
140

10
15
20
30
30
40
40

EXTRAS
Papad
Plain roti
Ghee roti
Curd
Parantha
Raita
Masala Papad

Pure Veg

Government taxes extra*
Packaging charges extra*

Follow Us

9821269126

info@adbhutam.co.in
Adbhutam Cafe 
Shop no SCF 21, Ground floor, HSVP market, Sector 14, Gurugram

Prices may change without prior notice

Order  Online At

Ek review dilse , Aur ek meetha humse! 
For every review, Get a complimentary 
sweet.


