



Adbhutam

SYMPHONY OF SOUTH INDIAN FLAVOURS



Pure Veg

MENU

IDLI, VADA & APPE

IDLI

Plain Idli (2 pcs)	80
Thatte idli	120
Mini idli sambhar dip	140
Lemon mini idli	140
Podi mini idli fry	160
Podi thatte idli with ghee	160



VADA

Vada (2 pcs) with chutney, sambhar	100
Sambhar vada (Dip) (2 pcs)	120
Dahi Vada (2 pcs)	140
Masala vada / Dal Vada (2 pcs)	80
Carrot vada (Adbhutam Spl) (4 pcs)	100



APPE

Masala appe (8 pcs)	100
Gud appe (8 pcs)	120
Paneer appe (8 pcs)	120
Cheese appe (8 pcs)	140



DESI BREAKFAST DELIGHTS

Indori Poha	80
Sooji upma	80
Vermicelli upma	100
Poori Aloo masala	100
Parantha (aloo/ pyaz/ mix)	100
Parantha (Paneer)	120

DOSA (Served with 2 chutneys and sambhar)

Plain Dosa	140
Masala Dosa	180
Masala Onion Dosa	200
Ghee Dosa plain	160
Ghee masala Dosa	200
Ghee Podi Dosa plain	200
Ghee Podi Dosa masala	220
Ghee Mysore masala Dosa	220
Set Dosa (2 pcs)	160
Uthappam(Onion / tomato)	180
Uthappam mix veg (Adbhutam spl)	200
Gud Dosa (Kids spl)	160
Paneer Dosa	240
Jini Dosa (Pizza Dosa)	280
Plain Rava Dosa	180
Onion Rava Dosa	190
Ghee Rava Dosa	200
Masala Rava Dosa	220



RICE (1 pm onwards)

Lemon rice	130
Curd rice	130
Coconut rice	140
Veg Khichdi	140
Dal tadka & Jeera Rice	140
Tamarind rice/ Temple style Puliogare	150
Rajma Rice	160
Chole Rice	160
Veg Fried Rice	160



Government taxes extra*
Packaging charges extra*

BREAKFAST - LUNCH - SNACKS - DINNER

Prices may change without prior notice

SNACKS (3 pm onwards)

Bhel puri	80
Sprouts Chat	100
Papdi chat	100
Palak patta chat	100
French fries	100
French fries (peri-peri)	120
French Fries (Cheese)	120
Mix pakoda (10 pcs)	120
Veg Sandwich	120
Paneer sandwich	140



MEALS

SOUTH INDIAN MINI MEALS

Lemon rice, Curd rice, Parantha, Mix Veg kurma, Salad, Pickle, Appalam, Kesari bath	199
---	-----

SOUTH INDIAN PLATTER

1 Idli, 1 Vada, 1 Mini uthappam, 2 Appe, 2 pcs Mini idli, Kesari bath, Filter coffee	249
--	-----

NORTH INDIAN MINI THALI

Roti 2 pc, Seasonal Veg, Dal, Chawal, Salad, Pickle	169
---	-----

NORTH INDIAN THALI

Roti 2 pc, Rice, Dry Sabzi, Chole masala, Yellow dal tadka, Raita, Salad, Pickle, Papad, Sweet	249
--	-----



NORTH INDIAN MAHARAJA THALI

Roti 2 pc, Parantha 1 pc, Matar paneer, Mix Veg, Chole masala, Yellow dal tadka, Jeera rice, Raita, Chutney, Salad, Pickle, Papad, Sweet	349
--	-----

BIRIYANI MEAL (Friday only)

Hyderabadi Veg Biryani, Salan, Raita, Kheer	259
---	-----

EXTRAS

Papad	10
Plain roti	15
Ghee roti	20
Curd	30
Parantha	30
Raita	40
Masala Papad	40



HOT BEVERAGES



Pure Veg

Filter coffee	60
Instant coffee	40
Black coffee	30
Ghee coffee/ Bullet coffee	60
Tea	30
Gud Chai	40
Masala tea	40
Green tea	30
Herbal tea (immunity booster)	40
Hot milk	70
Turmeric milk (immunity booster)	80
Boost milk (Kids spl)	80
Hot chocolate	100



South Indian Filter Coffee

Ranked 2nd Best Coffee in the entire world

COLD BEVERAGES

Fresh lime juice (Salt/Sweet)	80
Shikanji	80
Buttermilk	80
Rose milk	120
Chocolate milk	120
Banana milk shake	120
Cold coffee with ice-cream	120
Vanilla shake	140
Strawberry shake	150
Mango shake	150
Chocolate shake	160



SWEETS

Kesari bath	80
Chakkara pongal / Sweet pongal	80
Payasam / Sevai Kheer	80
Gulab Jamun (1 pcs)	50
Ice cream single scoop	50
Hot Gulab jamun with Icecream	100
Gajar ka Halwa / Moong dal halwa (seasonal)	110



Government taxes extra*
Packaging charges extra*



Order Online At Follow Us

Prices may change without prior notice

9821269126

info@adbhutam.co.in

Adbhutam Cafe

Shop no SCF 21, Ground floor, HSVP market, Sector 14, Gurugram

Ek review dilse , Aur ek meetha humse!
For every review, Get a complimentary sweet.

